xfinity

communities
INTRODUCING YOUR LOCAL XFINITY MOVE-IN TEAM!

Dear Residents,

With many things to take care of when moving, Xfinity is happy to help check one thing off your “to
do” list. The Local Xfinity Professional below have been chosen to be your dedicated move-in team to
help you get signed up for Internet, Television and Mobile service in your new apartment. They can
provide an unparalleled one-on-one service to ensure all your service needs are met, including
exclusive promotions. We encourage you to call one of the below Local Xfinity Professionals as soon
as possible to guarantee the date and time you would like to get your new services installed. Call

today!!

Dave Bupp 717-954-6154 david bupp@comcast.com
Bobby Thomas 717-602-4586 bobby thomas@comcast.com
Jordan Bupp 717-954-6502 jordan_bupp@comcast.com
Frank Gehne 717-472-2683 frank gehne@comcast.com

Call today to make sure you are ready for move in!

Up to 99.9% reliability,
even when the Minions are
online

Level up your online gaming, upload large files in a
flash, and plan historical heists with fast, reliable
speeds that fit your needs.



mailto:david_bupp@comcast.com
mailto:bobby_thomas@comcast.com
mailto:jordan_bupp@comcast.com
mailto:frank_gehne@comcast.com

